

Section SF 1449 - CONTINUATION SHEET

ITEM NO	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0001	Schofield Barracks Trash Removal Service FFP Trash Removal Services for the Schofield Barracks Commissary				\$0.00
	Contract shall provide all labor, materials, equipment, transportation and other items and services necessary to remove and dispose of trash for the Schofield Barracks Commissary in accordance with the attached Statement of Work.				
	Location: Schofield Barracks Commissary 698 Trimble Road, Bldg 698 Wahiawa, HI 96786				
	Commissary Points of Contact: Store Director, (808) 655-6252 Supply Technician, (808) 655-5066				
	Base Year Period of Performance: January 1, 2018 through December 31, 2018 PURCHASE REQUEST NUMBER: HQCWHX71860001000				

---

NET AMT \$0.00

ITEM NO	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0001AA	Regular Pickups Covered Containers FFP Trash Pickups per Attachment 1 - Statement of Work, Price per Pickup. FOB: Destination PURCHASE REQUEST NUMBER: HQCWHX71860001000	208	Each	\$254.40	\$52,915.20

---

NET AMT \$52,915.20

ACRN AA \$52,915.20  
CIN: HQCWHX718600010000001AA

PSC CD: S205

ITEM NO	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0001AB	Extra Pickups Covered Containers FFP Extra Pickups, if required, Not-to-Exceed Six (6) Pickups per each 12-Month Period. Price per Pickup for Four (4) containers. FOB: Destination PURCHASE REQUEST NUMBER: HQCWHX71860001000	6	Each	\$320.00	\$1,920.00

---

NET AMT \$1,920.00

ACRN AA \$1,920.00  
CIN: HQCWHX718600010000001AB

PSC CD: S205

ITEM NO	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0001AC		4	Each	\$586.08	\$2,344.32

40 Cubic Yard Rolloff Rentals  
 FFP  
 One-Week (Seven Days) Rental and Disposal of a 40 Cubic Yard Roll-off Container. Basic Price is \$586.08 per 3 Tons. Price per Ton above the Basic Price is \$95.36. Maximum tonnage allowed in container quoted is 10 Tons.

The quoted tonnage in the Basic Price will be subtracted from the estimated 10 tons and the remaining tons will be multiplied by the price per ton quoted for tonnage over the Basic Price. The sum of the two amounts, Basic Price and tonnage price above Basic Price, will be used as your evaluated price.

This estimated amount is not to be construed as the guaranteed quantity. Rentals are on an as-needed basis and the total number of rentals is also not guaranteed.

Example:  
 \$100.00 Basic Price for up to 3 tons + 7 tons at \$50.00 per ton above Basic Price =  
 \$100.00 + (7 x \$50.00) =  
 \$100.00 + \$350.00 =  
 \$450.00

In this example, \$450.00 will be used as the evaluated price.

As indicated in the solicitation, the award pricing reflects Basic Price only. Any tonnage over the Basic Price quoted will be funded via modification incorporating a separate subContract Line Item Number to pay overage upon submission of the weight ticket to the commissary and Contracting Office.

FOB: Destination  
 PURCHASE REQUEST NUMBER: HQCWHX71860001000

---

NET AMT \$2,344.32

ACRN AA \$2,344.32  
 CIN: HQCWHX718600010000001AC